Spirits & Longdrinks

LB3oME0560 LoLAgEgdo

Spirits (2 cl)

Ouzo

Vodka

Tequila

Georgian Chacha

Longdrinks (4 cl)

Jacky-Cola

Chivas Regal Cola

Johnnie Walker Red Label Cola
Wodka Lemon

Liqueur (4 cl)
Baileys
Ramazzotti

Bottles

Vodka

Georgian Chacha

Jack Daniel’s

Johnnie Walker Red Label
Chivas Regal

Tequila

Vodka
Chacha (Grape pomace brandy)

0,7 |
0,51
0,7 |
0,7 |
0,7 |
0,7 |

200 ml
200 ml

3,30 €
3,30 €
3,90 €
4,50 €

8,90 €
9,90 €
7,90 €
7,50 €

6,20 €
6,20 €

49,00 €
55,00 €
85,00 €
70,00 €
90,00 €
90,00 €

16,00 €
24,00 €



